Donor Name

Miller Transportation

NFL PLAY 60 / The Cooper Institute

Johnson Electric Supply Company

The University of Michigan

Roger P Davis & Frances Farmer

Donations for Board of Education Approval

Recipient Name

CHS Music Department

Northwest Local School District -
participating schools SE, PRMS, CHS

MHE - outstanding lunch charges

Susie Roebel, CHS

CHS

Date

4/17/2024

8/1/2023

4/28/2024

4/23/2024

3/21/2024

Amount

$1,995.00

$6,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

Description of what was donated

S 665 to each: chorus, band, orchestra

Pilot progarm to asssess effectiveness in improving heath and fitness in
youth. Software and gym supplies.

A check was donated to cover some lunch balances at MHE.
i

$1,000 to class of 2024 for participating in their "Monitoring the Future'
survey.

Money to cover CHS outstanding meal charges.



