## Donations for Board of Education Approval

<u>Donor Name</u>	Recipient Name	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Description of what was donated
Miller Transportation	CHS Music Department	4/17/2024	\$1,995.00	\$ 665 to each: chorus, band, orchestra
NFL PLAY 60 / The Cooper Institute	Northwest Local School District - participating schools SE, PRMS, CHS	8/1/2023	\$6,000.00	Pilot progarm to asssess effectiveness in improving heath and fitness in youth. Software and gym supplies.
Johnson Electric Supply Company	MHE - outstanding lunch charges	4/28/2024	\$200.00	A check was donated to cover some lunch balances at MHE.
The University of Michigan	Susie Roebel, CHS	4/23/2024	\$1,000.00	\$1,000 to class of 2024 for participating in their "Monitoring the Future" survey.
Roger P Davis & Frances Farmer	CHS	3/21/2024	\$400.00	Money to cover CHS outstanding meal charges.